
Pos 

 

GTS5 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

22 

264 

596 

58 

8 

22 

42 

83 

Name 

Robert Ames 

Makes and Models 

David Bradshaw 

Perry Needham 

UAO Racing 

Tom Rogers 

Makes & Models ST4 

Ve lo c i t ys  In f in i te  Im p ro b a b i l t y  D r iv e  

Joe Evers 

Class 

GTS5 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

3 

1 

15 

15 

15 

6 

Diff 

1:24.305 

27.059 

29.092 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:53.093 

26:54.792 

28:19.097 

6:56.475 

4:31.907 

27:52.460 

28:19.519 

28:21.552 

14:01.352 

Best Tm 

1:35.437 

1:30.074 

1:35.746 

1:34.416 

1:42.075 

1:43.410 

1:43.458 

1:43.058 

N a t / S t a te  

white 

W h i t e / S i l v e r / B l a c k  

White 

White 

Blue 

Silver 

Sponsor 

WRRACING 

Air Power Racing 

Auto Works 

D iscount T ire Makes and M odels 

Velocity Performance 

Autoworks 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/18/2018 5:14:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

58.301 

Avg. Speed 

77.868 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.074 

Best Speed 

87.248 

Best Lap by 

22 - Makes and Models 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West Track - March 2018 

Sun Thunder  

Race 

Race started at 14:37:40 

West Track 2.183 miles 

3/18/2018 14:30 


