Sun Th	nunder									
_					West Track 2.183 miles					
Race						3/18/2018 14:30				
Race st	tarted	at 14:37:40								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor		
GTS5										
1	99	Robert Ames	GTS5	16		27:53.093	1:35.437	white	WRRACING	
GTSU										
1	22	Makes and Models	GTSU	16		26:54.792	1:30.074			
2	264	David Bradshaw	GTSU	16	1:24.305	28:19.097	1:35.746			
Super Tou	uring 1									
1	596	Perry Needham	Super Touring 1	3		6:56.475	1:34.416	W hite/Si	Air Power Racing	
Super Tou	uring 3									
1	58	UAO Racing	Super Touring 3	1		4:31.907				
Super Tou	uring 4									
1	8	Tom Rogers	Super Touring 4	15		27:52.460	1:42.075	White	Auto Works	
2	22	Makes & Models ST4	Super Touring 4	15	27.059	28:19.519	1:43.410	White	Discount Tire Makes and Mode	
				4.5	29.092	28:21.552	1:43.458	Blue	Valacity Darformance	
3	42	Velocitys Infinite Improbabilty	Super Touring 4	15	29.092	20:21.552	1:45.456	Dine	Velocity Performance	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
58.301	77.868	1:30.074	87.248	22 - Makes and Models		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

Licensed to: Utah Motorsports Campus

Printed: 3/18/2018 5:14:16 PM